Exam Timetable : 2025

	Date:
	Start: 9:30am 
	Start: 1:00pm 

	WEEK 1

	
	Thursday 8th May 
	Revision/BTEC
	Citizenship  P1                          1h45

	WEEK 2

	
	Monday 12th May
	Literature P1                               1h45
	Revision/BTEC

	
	Tuesday 13th May
	Revision/BTEC
	Biology P1                                1h45

	
	Wednesday 14th May
	Revision/BTEC
	Revision/BTEC

	
	Thursday 15th May
	Mathematics P1                         1h30
	Citizenship  P2                          1h45

	
	Friday 16th May 
	History P1                                    1h20
	

	WEEK 3

	
	Tuesday 20th May
	Literature P2                               2h15
	Revision/BTEC

	
	Friday 23rd May 
	Language P1                                1h55
	

	HALF TERM HOLIDAY

	WEEK 4

	
	Wednesday 4th June
	Mathematics P2                         1h30
	Revision/BTEC

	
	Thursday 5th June
	History P2                                    1h50
	Revision/BTEC

	
	Friday 6th June
	Language P2                                1h55
	

	WEEK 5

	
	Monday 9th June
	Biology P2                                    1h45
	Revision/BTEC

	
	Tuesday 10th June
	Revision/BTEC
	History P3                                 1h30

	
	Wednesday 11th June
	Mathematics P3                         1h30
	Revision/BTEC

	
	Thursday 12th June
	End of exams celebration
	End of exams celebration





OFFICIAL LEAVING DATE : Friday 27th June 2025
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